YALE
238
(PL-15)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
5300 SERIES
For Residential and Light Commercial
ANSI A156.2, Series 4000, Grade 2
10 locks per case.

Oxidized & Oil Rubbed
US-26D Satin Chrome
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Design: LF Litchfield
Function: 5307 Entrance
Finish: 26D Satin Chrome
Latch: 234 2-3/4" Backset
LF-5307 26D 234
NOTE: Many Yale locks are being phased out. Call for super closeout prices.
(We also have Schlage locks with Yale keyways)
Still Stock:
AU5307LN 26D 234
CA5307 26D 234
LF5307 26D 234
v1
YALE
239
(PL-15)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
5400 SERIES
For Commercial Duty
ANSI A156.2, Series 4000, Grade 1
10 locks per case.
Knob Lever
Function# Function# Operation
PASSAGE $5401 $5401LN For doors that do not require locking. Either knob/lever operates the latchbolt at all
times.
PRIVACY —— $5402LNF For lavatory or other privacy doors. Either lever operates latch bolt unless outside
lever is locked by pushbutton inside. Button automatically releases when inside
lever is turned or door closed. Emergency  key inserted and turned in hole in outside
lever will unlock door. Inside lever always active.
ENTRANCE $5407 5407LNF For Entrance or Office doors. Latchbolt by knob/laver either side, except when
outside knob/lever is locked. When outside knob/lever is locked latchbolt is
operated by key outside and knob/lever inside.  Outside knob/lever is locked by
pushing turn button in inside knob/lever (Automatically releases when inside knob/
lever is turned or key is rotated in locking outside knob/lever). Outside knob/lever
may be retained in locked position by pushing and rotating turn button, not released
until turn button is manually returned to the vertical position. Deadlocking latchbolt.
STOREROOM $5405 $5405LNF For Storeroom, Closet, Utility or Exit Doors. Outside knob/lever always rigid at all
times. Latchbolt by key outside, knob/lever inside. Deadlocking latchbolt.
CLASSROOM $5408 5408LNF For Classroom, Office or Utility doors. Latchbolt by knob/lever either side, except
when outside knob/lever is set by key outside. Knob/lever inside always active.
Deadlocking latchbolt.
STORE DOOR $5419* —— For Store entrance or communicating doors. Either knob operates latchbolt (except
*LF only when both knobs are locked simultaneously by key in either knob). Deadlocking
latchbolt.
COMMUNICATING $5421* —— For Communicating or Store entrance doors. Either knob operates latchbolt
*LF only (except when key in either knob locks or unlocks the knob independently of the
other). Should be used only on offices or rooms with multiple entry. Deadlocking
latchbolt.
ASYLUM $5430* —— For Utility, Asylum or Institutional doors. Latchbolt by key both sides. Rigid knob/
*LF only rose both sides for use as pulls. Deadlocking latchbolt.
SPECIFICATIONS
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/8" to 2"
BACKSET: 2-3/4"
BORE: 2-1/8" x 1"
FINISHES: US-10 Satin Bronze
US-10B Satin Bronze,
Oxidized & Oil Rubbed
US-26D Satin Chrome
FOutside lever is free wheeling when locked.HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Design: LF Litchfield
Function: 5407 Entrance
Finish: US-26D Satin Chrome
Latch: 234 2-3/4" Backset
LF-5407 US-26D
(Not all finishes/functions stocked in all designs.)
CAROLINA(CA)